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21/09/1986 | 64km | 20 starting
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GOLZ Rolf

LANG Czestaw
WORRE Jesper
WIJNANT Willem
EMONDS Nico
HAGHEDOOREN Paul
PIASECKI Lech
VANDERAERDEN Eric
PEETERS Ludo
OOSTERBOSCH Bert

GER19620930
POL19550517
DEN19590605
BEL19610716
BEL19610404
BEL19591011
POL19611113
BEL19620211
BEL19530809
NED19570730
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Syu

SYU

VANDENBROUCKE Jean-Luc
CRIQUIELION Claude
FIGNON Laurent

SKIBBY Jesper

BOMANS Carlo

BREUKINK Erik

NIJDAM Jelle

SERGEANT Marc

MOTTET Charly

WAMPERS Jean-Marie

BEL19550531
BEL19570111
FRA19600812
DEN19640321
BEL19630610
NED19640401
NED19630816
BEL19590816
FRA19621216
BEL19590407



